

Legislation Text

File #: 33498_002, Version: 1

SECOND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - EXTEND TERM TO 8/1/2017 & ADD \$100,00 FOR TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT OF \$850,000